

NBACOC Foundation, 1804 Prado St Suite B, Navarre, FL 32566 • Phone: (850) 939-3267 • FAX: (850) 939-0085 www.navarrechamberfoundation.org • info@navarrechamberfoundation.org

THE NAVARRE BEACH AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE FOUNDATION, INC.

A Not for Profit 501(c)(3) Corporation

Application To Accept Donations

Purposes

Doto:

- 1. To support and assist the community development activities of civic organization through its beautification projects, preservation of local area natural resources, and other community activities;
- 2. To promote the development of the community of the Navarre Beach area;

Primary Contact:

- 3. To provide non-profit services to the Navarre Beach Area, Florida, area through charitable, educational, or scientific activities; and
- 4. To promote the development of the business community of the Navarre Beach Area, Florida

Alternative Contact:

Date Filliary Contact.	Alternative Contact.
Phone:	Email:
Organization:	
Event:	
	thin the purposes outlined for the Navarre Beach Area Chamber of r the following reasons: (Use reverse or attach if necessary)
We understand that the Foundation will into the Foundation account.	I charge our organization a 7.5% handling fee for all funds deposited
If we attempt to contact your organization 90 day-period, funds collected will reverse.	on and we get no official response from your organization within a rt to unrestricted funds.
Ongoing projects require an annual sta	tus by January 30th of each year.
Initial	
Authorized Organization Signature	Authorized by the Foundation Executive Board